
SPRING CLAMP TERMINAL BLOCKS
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CSCG2.5T

5 x 58 mm

38.5 mm / 45.0 mm

IEC UL - CSA

These Terminal Blocks have specially designed 

alloy feet which help in achieving very low

contact resistance and vibration proof grounding 

with the DIN rails. They are green / yellow

colour coded  as  per  industry  standards.

Width (Thickness) x Length

GROUND / 

EARTH

TERMINAL BLOCKS

Height with DIN 35 x 7.5 / 35 x 15 mm Rail

Connection Possibility as per

15 mm

Polyamide 66 / 1

8 KV / 3

Standard Pack

EPCSC2.5T

CSCG2.5T

Type / Cat. No.

100

50

Wire Stripping Length

Ratings As Per

Voltage

Current

Insulation / Comparative Tracking IndexMaterial 

Rated Impulse Voltage / Pollution Degree

Approvals

End Plate

Terminal Block

CA701

CA701-15

50 m

50 m

SCS0.5/3 10Blade size: 0.5 x 3 mm

Mounting Rail (Refer Pg. 136 for details)

(Refer Pg. 139 for details) CA509/K5 100Marking Tags

Screw Driver for actuating 

the Spring Clamp

2
0.25 - 1.5 mm

22 - 14 AWG

22 - 12 AWG

22 - 14 AWG

22 - 16 AWG

0.25 - 2.5 mm

2
0.25 - 2.5 mm

2

2
0.25 - 4.0 mm

With 1 Conductor

per clamp

With 2 same size

Conductors per clamp

Stranded / Flexible

Solid

with Ferrule / Lug

with TWIN Ferrule / Lug

800 V

24 A

IEC60947-7-2 UL-1059 CSA22.2-158IEC 60079-7



CSCG6T

8 x 72 mm

47.8 mm / 55.2 mm

IEC UL - CSA

CSCG10T

10 x 75 mm

51.6 mm / 59.0 mm

IEC UL - CSA

www.connec twe l l . c om
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CSCG4T

6 x 65 mm

45.0 mm / 52.2 mm

IEC UL - CSA

15 mm

Polyamide 66 / 1

8 KV / 3

Standard Pack

EPCSC6T

CSCG6T

Type / Cat. No.

100

50

CA701

CA701-15

50 m

50 m

SCS0.8/4 10Blade size: 0.8 x 4 mm

CA509/K8 100

18 mm

Polyamide 66 / 1

8 KV / 3

Standard Pack

EPCSC10T

CSCG10T

Type / Cat. No.

100

50

CA701

CA701-15

50 m

50 m

SCS0.8/4 10Blade size: 0.8 x 4 mm

CA509/K10 100

15 mm

Polyamide 66 / 1

8 KV / 3

Standard Pack

EPCSC4T

CSCG4T

Type / Cat. No.

100

50

CA701

CA701-15

50 m

50 m

SCS0.6/3.5 10Blade size: 0.6 x 3.5 mm

CA509/K6 100

2
1.5 - 6.0 mm

16 - 6 AWG

16 - 6 AWG

16 - 8 AWG

1.5 - 10.0 mm
2

2
1.5 - 10.0 mm

0.25 - 4.0 mm
2

22 - 8 AWG

22 - 6 AWG

22 - 8 AWG

22 - 10 AWG

0.25 - 6.0 mm

2
0.25 - 6.0 mm

2

2
0.25 - 10.0 mm

0.25 - 2.5 mm
2

22 - 12 AWG

22 - 10 AWG

22 - 12 AWG

22 - 14 AWG

0.25 - 4.0 mm

2
0.25 - 4.0 mm

2

2
0.25 - 6.0 mm

800 V

32 A

IEC60947-7-2 UL-1059 CSA22.2-158IEC 60079-7

800 V

41 A

IEC60947-7-2 UL-1059 CSA22.2-158IEC 60079-7

800 V

57 A

IEC60947-7-2 UL-1059 CSA22.2-158IEC 60079-7



SPRING CLAMP TERMINAL BLOCKS

89

CSCG16T

12 x 82 mm

51.6 mm / 59.0 mm

IEC UL - CSA

Width (Thickness) x Length

GROUND / 

EARTH

TERMINAL BLOCKS

Height with DIN 35 x 7.5 / 35 x 15 mm Rail

Connection Possibility as per

20 mm

Polyamide 66 / 1

8 KV / 3

Standard Pack

EPCSC16T

CSCG16T

Type / Cat. No.

100

50

CA701

CA701-15

50 m

50 m

SCS1.0/5.5 10Blade size: 1.0 x 5.5 mm

CA509/K12 100

Wire Stripping Length

Ratings As Per

Voltage

Current

Insulation / Comparative Tracking IndexMaterial 

Rated Impulse Voltage / Pollution Degree

Approvals

End Plate

Terminal Block

Mounting Rail

Marking Tags 

Screw Driver for actuating 

the Spring Clamp

16 - 4 AWG

16 - 4 AWG

1.5 - 16.0 mm
2

2
1.5 - 16.0 mm

With 1 Conductor

per clamp

With 2 same size

Conductors per clamp

Stranded / Flexible

Solid

with Ferrule / Lug

2
1.5 - 10.0 mm 16 - 8 AWGwith TWIN Ferrule / Lug

800 V

76 A

IEC60947-7-2 UL-1059 CSA22.2-158IEC 60079-7

(Refer Pg. 136 for details)

(Refer Pg. 139 for details)

These Terminal Blocks have specially designed 

alloy feet which help in achieving very low

contact resistance and vibration proof grounding 

with the DIN rails. They are green / yellow

colour coded  as  per  industry  standards.


